
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

7459

1 87 54 60 93 61 7467 8 1.84

2 89 59 67 93 63 7487 20 1.52

3 88 67 67 84 66 7505 18 1.39

4 93 67 69 96 67 0.01 7522 17 1.18

5 83 63 63 85 66 0.26 7528 6 1.34

6 82 57 57 88 60 0.03 7550 22 1.19

7 83 56 57 88 59 7565 15 1.01

8 83 56 58 89 61 T 7575 10 0.82

9 86 57 58 91 60 7598 23 0.63

10 89 57 67 93 60 7630 32 0.41

11 87 63 63 90 64 7660 30 0.14 3.14

12 90 62 69 91 63 7683 23 2.91

13 89 69 73 93 71 7699 16 2.71

14 90 73 76 88 74 7726 27 2.57

15 85 68 68 90 72 0.09 7733 7 2.5

16 90 67 75 93 71 7768 35 2.28

17 100 74 75 100 74 7794 26 1.92

18 100 72 72 97 73 1.7 7829 35 3.31

19 76 59 59 81 65 7853 24 2.22

20 74 58 64 77 64 1.08 7864 11 4.12 3.05

21 73 64 65 70 65 2.08 7893 29 2.98 Overflow

22 83 64 64 91 67 7910 17 2.81

23 81 55 55 87 59 7931 21 2.62

24 78 54 55 81 58 7950 19 2.41

25 80 54 62 90 59 7970 20 2.18

26 80 61 64 86 63 7981 11 2.1

27 82 61 61 90 65 7994 13 1.93

28 83 61 65 91 64 8031 37 1.73

29 86 63 65 94 66 0.21 8042 11 1.75

30 81 58 58 90 63 8059 17 1.68

31 85 58 61 96 61 8069 10 1.45

Avg. 85 62 64 ##### 89 65 Total 5.46 0 Total 610 Total 0

2636 1911 Greatest 2.08 0 Adj. Total 0.00
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